Emerald Saturday 7 September, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 TJF MILK Maiden Plate
1000 metres $10000

01 Agnes Waters(Glenda Bell)

03  So Outrageous(Raymond
Williams)

06  Midsummer Night(Clinton Austin)
07 Send The Money(Bill Trimble)

08 Terrona(Patrick O'Toole)
09 Tohuku(John Manzelmann)
10 Noble Master (NZ)(Glenda Bell)

11 Juhvati(Brett Cavanough)

12 Performative(Glenda Bell)

2 EMERALD FORD Class B Handicap
1000 metres $10000

01  Spirit Of Heath(John
Manzelmann)

02  Whittlesford(Tracy Simmons)
03 Edwards(William Pugsley)
04 Tsunami Force(Joao Serra

Campeao)
05 Sassy Diva(Glenda Bell)
06 Bean There Too(Raymond West)
07 Casa Fagliano(Glenda Bell)

08 Jewelmae(Tracy Simmons)

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Nikki Olzard

Emma Bell

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Chris Mclver
Ashley Butler

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Hayley
Saunders

Nikki Olzard

Ashley Butler
Chris Mclver
Jaimee-Lee

Devine
Hayley
Saunders

Ms Tasha
Chambers
Mr Warwick
Satherley
Emma Bell

1280 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Highground(Raymond Williams)

02 Harch Road(Toni Schofield)

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Ms McKenzie

Apel

01:15PM

4

8

02:00PM

2

3

NORWELD AUSTRALIA QTIS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
02:40PM

15

2

59.5

59.5

57.5
57.5

57.5
57.5
57.0

55.0

55.0

61.0

61.0
60.5
60.0

59.5

59.0

58.5

57.0

63.5

62.0

03 Ishotthedeputy(Toni Schofield)

04 Roy's Road(Zoe Hohn)

05 Daulat Machtigkuda(David
Rewald)

06 Yubetido(Glenda Bell)
07 Disrupt(Patrick O'Toole)
08 Mistrey Emperor(William Pugsley)

10 Little Miss Belle(Laurie Clem)
11 Queenslander(John Manzelmann)

12 She's Our Empress(Jenny Bell)

13 (EM)Sizzling Samurai(Raymond
Williams)

PRIME PLUMBING OPEN Handicap

1280 metres $10000

01 OQutback Action(Lachie
Manzelmann)

02 Fighting Commando(Ricky Vale)
03  Starsonic(Mark Cochrane)

04 Awol (NZ)(Glenda Bell)

05 Burden(Clinton Austin)

06 Captain Fox(Peter Fleming)

07 Motion Legend(Raymond Williams)
08 Savoury (NZ)(Brett Cavanough)

10  Burdekin(Brett Cavanough)

11 Jerry Zanda(Toni Schofield)

Handicap

1615 metres $10000

Mr Jason
Missen

Ashley Butler
Nikki Olzard

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Hayley
Saunders
Chris Mclver

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Emma Bell

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Hayley
Saunders

Ms McKenzie
Apel
Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Emma Bell
Chris Mclver
Nikki Olzard

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Mr Jason
Missen

1

11

14

16

03:20PM

10
11

3

5 FARM & CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS BENCHMARK 60

04:00PM

61.5

61.0
60.5

60.5

58.5

58.5

57.0
56.5

55.5
56.5

64.0

63.0

58.0

57.5

57.0
57.0
57.0
55.5

55.0

55.0

01

02
03

04

06

07
09

10

11
12

13

Diasonic(Lachie Manzelmann)

Divine Courage(David Rewald)
Flop Turn River(Geoffrey Rafter)

Hollywood Park (NZ)(Glenda Bell)
Motamayiz (GB)(Raymond
Williams)

Kefalonia(Mark Cochrane)
Inspiration(Toni Schofield)

Lasco(William Pugsley)

Delius(Bill Trimble)
Bankonajet(Bill Trimble)

(EM)Zelson(Reece Zahl)

Hayley
Saunders
Emma Bell
Ms McKenzie
Apel

Mr Warwick
Satherley
Nikki Olzard

Ashley Butler
Mr Jason
Missen

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Chris Mclver

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

2

11

12

10

62.5

62.5
61.5

61.5

60.5

59.5
59.0

57.5

56.0
55.5

55.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




