Emerald Saturday 7 September, 2024

RACING GUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1	-	MILK Maiden Plate 0 metres \$10000		01:15PM	03	Ishotthedeputy(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	1	61.5	01	Diasonic(Lachie Manzelmann)	Hayley Saunders	2	62.5
	01	Agnes Waters(Glenda Bell)	Ms Tasha	4 59.5	04	Roy's Road(Zoe Hohn)	Ashley Butler	8	61.0	02	Divine Courage(David Rewald)	Emma Bell	11	62.5
			Chambers Nikki Olzard	8 59.5	05	Daulat Machtigkuda(David Rewald)	Nikki Olzard	5	60.5	03	Flop Turn River(Geoffrey Rafter)	Ms McKenzie Apel	1	61.5
	03	So Outrageous(Raymond Williams)			06	Yubetido(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick Satherley	6	60.5	04	Hollywood Park (NZ)(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick Satherley	7	61.5
	06 07	Midsummer Night(Clinton Austin) Send The Money(Bill Trimble)	Emma Bell Jaimee-Lee	1 57.5 2 57.5	07	Disrupt(Patrick O'Toole)	Ms Kelsey	4	58.5	06	Motamayiz (GB)(Raymond	Nikki Olzard	13	60.5
	07		Devine	2 57.5	08	Mistrey Emperor(William Pugsley)	Lenton Hayley	11	58.5	07	Williams) Kefalonia(Mark Cochrane)	Ashley Butler	6	59.5
	08	Terrona(Patrick O'Toole)	Chris McIver	3 57.5	00		Saunders	11	20.2	09	Inspiration(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason	8	
	09	Tohuku(John Manzelmann)	Ashley Butler	7 57.5	10	Little Miss Belle(Laurie Clem)	Chris McIver	14	57.0	09		Missen	0	59.0
	10	Noble Master (NZ)(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick Satherley	9 57.0	11	Queenslander(John Manzelmann)	Ms Tasha Chambers	7	56.5	10	Lasco(William Pugsley)	Ms Tasha Chambers	12	57.5
	11	Juhvati(Brett Cavanough)	Ms Kelsey	5 55.0	12	She's Our Empress(Jenny Bell)	Emma Bell	16	55.5	11	Delius(Bill Trimble)	Chris McIver	4	56.0
	12	Performative(Glenda Bell)	Lenton Hayley Saunders	6 55.0	13	(EM)Sizzling Samurai(Raymond Williams)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	3	56.5	12	Bankonajet(Bill Trimble)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	10	55.5
			Sadinders		4 001	ME DI LIMPING ODEN Handisan				13	(EM)Zelson(Reece Zahl)	Ms Kelsey	5	55.5
2	2 EMERALD FORD Class B Handicap			4 PRIME PLUMBING OPEN Handicap 1280 metres \$10000				03	:20PM			Lenton		
	100	0 metres \$10000		02:00PM			L las das s							
	01	Spirit Of Heath(John Manzelmann)	Nikki Olzard	2 61.0	01	Outback Action(Lachie Manzelmann)	Hayley Saunders		64.0					
	02	Whittlesford(Tracy Simmons)	Ashley Butler	6 61.0	02	Fighting Commando(Ricky Vale)	Ms McKenzie Apel	5	63.0					
	03	Edwards(William Pugsley)	Chris McIver	1 60.5	03	Starsonic(Mark Cochrane)	Jaimee-Lee	2	58.0					
	04	Tsunami Force(Joao Serra	Jaimee-Lee	4 60.0	05		Devine	2	50.0					
		Campeao)	Devine		04	Awol (NZ)(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick	7	57.5					
	05	Sassy Diva(Glenda Bell)	Hayley	5 59.5			Satherley							
	06	Bean There Too(Raymond West)	Saunders Ms Tasha	8 59.0	05	Burden(Clinton Austin)	Emma Bell		57.0					
	00	Bean mere roo(Raymond West)	Chambers	0 59.0	06	Captain Fox(Peter Fleming)	Chris McIver		57.0					
	07	Casa Fagliano(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick	7 58.5	07	Motion Legend(Raymond Williams)	Nikki Olzard	10						
			Satherley		08	Savoury (NZ)(Brett Cavanough)	Ms Kelsey Lenton	11	55.5					
	08	Jewelmae(Tracy Simmons)	Emma Bell	3 57.0	10	Burdekin(Brett Cavanough)	Ms Tasha	4	55.0					
3 NORWELD AUSTRALIA QTIS BENCHMARK 55 Handid				10		Chambers	•	5510						
-		0 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non Q		02:40PM	11	Jerry Zanda(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason	3	55.0					
	01	Highground(Raymond Williams)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	15 63.5			Missen							
	02	Harch Road(Toni Schofield)	Ms McKenzie	2 62.0		M & CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS	BENCHMARK (50						
			Apel	_ 02.0		5 metres \$10000		04:	:00PM					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.